
OIL INDIA LIMITED 
(A Government of India Enterprise) 

P.O. Duliajan, Pin – 786602 
Dist-Dibrugarh, Assam 

 

 
CORRIGENDUM 

Amendment No. 02 
to 

Tender No. SSG9955P16/04 
 

 
This Amendment No. 02 dated 07.04.2016 to Tender No. 

SSG9955P16/04 for Procurement of Tubing Tong is issued to extend the 
Bid closing/ Bid Opening date & time as under: 
 

i) Bid Closing Date & Time : 11.04.2016; (11.00 Hrs.) IST 
 

ii) Bid Opening Date & Time: 11.04.2016; (14.00 Hrs.) IST 
 
All other Terms & Conditions of the Bid Document remain unchanged. 
                                                                         

 

          -Sd- 

Chandana Phukan 

Purchase Officer (FS-04) 

 

 
                                                                                                   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 


